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FOREVER EIGHT
England & Wales · Charity number 1202104

Details

Status Registered

Legal form CIO

Registered 2023-02-28

Register View on the Charity Commission register

Contact

Address 48 Grainger Street
Darlington
48 Grainger Street
Darlington
DL1 5EQ

Phone +447800923053

Email heather.hill@ntlworld.com

Activities

Objects: TO RELIVE THE NEEDS OF CHILDREN AND THEIR FAMILIES AFFECTED BY LONG-TERM
ILLNESS AND NEUROBLASTOMA THROUGH:A. THE PROVISION OF ARTS AND CRAFTS MATERIALS
TO CHILDREN WHO HAVE BEEN HOSPITALISED WITH NEUROBLASTOMA AND THEIR SIBLINGS;
ANDB. THE PROVISION OF GRANTS TO EXTERNAL ORGANISATIONS AND CHARITIES
RESEARCHING TREATMENTS AND CURES FOR CHILDREN WITH NEUROBLASTOMA; ANDC. THE
PROVISION OF INFORMATION AND RAISING AWARENESS OF NEUROBLASTOMA

Activities: We provide children with long term illnesses with long hospital stays arts and craft packs whilst in
hospital, also providing packs for thier siblings.we give gifts of arts and crafts to our local hospital for children
having , to stay in hospital.we provide little packs monthly to A&E in our local hospitalcontribute to the
research of kinder treatments for neuroblastoma.

Classification

• How: Provides Services, Sponsors Or Undertakes Research, Other Charitable Activities

• What: General Charitable Purposes, The Advancement Of Health Or Saving Of Lives, Disability,
Arts/culture/heritage/science

• Who: Children/young People

https://opencharities.uk/ew/1202104
https://register-of-charities.charitycommission.gov.uk/en/charity-search/?p_p_id=uk_gov_ccew_onereg_charitydetails_web_portlet_CharityDetailsPortlet&p_p_lifecycle=0&p_p_state=maximized&p_p_mode=view&_uk_gov_ccew_onereg_charitydetails_web_portlet_CharityDetailsPortlet_regId=1202104
mailto:heather.hill@ntlworld.com
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Geography

• Throughout England

Finances

Period end Income Expenditure Assets Employees

2025-07-25 £16,066 £16,020 - -

2024-07-22 £16,200 £14,500 - -

Trustees

Name Role Appointed

Heather Hill Chair 2023-02-28

claire bailey 2023-02-28

jan smith 2023-11-28

laura bailey 2023-02-28

linsay wright 2023-02-28

rhiannon davies 2023-02-28

https://opencharities.uk/ew/1202104
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England & Wales  -  Charity number 1202104

Accounts



Date Details Reciepts Income
balance carried forward

7/29/2024 monkey keyrings
7/29/2024 just giving 170.07

8/1/2024 dbc garage
7/1/2024 lotto 5
7/1/2024 lotto 5
7/1/2024 lotto 5
7/1/2024 lotto 5
7/1/2024 lotto 10
7/1/2024 lotto 10
7/1/2024 lotto 20
7/1/2024 lotto 20
7/1/2024 lotto 10
8/2/2024 lotto winning

02.08/2024 lottow winning
8/2/2024 lotto winning
8/5/2024 zurich
8/5/2024 monkey keyring return 158.38
8/5/2024 lotto 5
8/5/2024 lotto 15
8/5/2024 lotto 15
8/5/2024 just giving 292.7

8/12/2024 just giving 654.55
8/15/2024 lotto 5
8/15/2024 lotto 10
8/15/2024 lotto 10
8/15/2024 lotto 40
8/16/2024 lotto 5
8/16/2024 lotto 5
8/16/2024 lotto 5
8/19/2024 lotto 5
8/19/2024 lotto 5
8/19/2024 lotto 10
8/19/2024 lotto 20
8/20/2024 temu 2
8/20/2024 hobbycraft 1
8/21/2024 amazon 3
8/21/2024 amazon 4

21-Aug amazon 5
8/21/2024 amazon 6
8/21/2024 paid in 33
8/21/2024 the works 7
8/27/2024 temu 8
8/27/2024 the range 9
8/27/2024 temu 10
9/27/2024 smiggle 11
8/27/2024 temu 12



8/27/2024 just giving
8/27/2024 amazon 13
8/28/2024 research
8/28/2024 lotto 5
8/28/2024 lotto 5
8/28/2024 raffle 5
8/29/2024 raffle 5
8/30/2024 amazon 14
8/30/2024 stubbs stickets 15

9/2/2024 dbc garage
9/3/2024 amazon 16
9/3/2024 just giving 9.61
9/4/2024 pizza night 395
9/4/2024 amazon 17
9/4/2024 amazon 18
9/4/2024 evri 19
9/4/2024 sum up 20
9/4/2024 temu 21
9/5/2024 zurich
9/5/2024 sumup 63.9
9/6/2024 pizza night 495
9/9/2024 temu 22
9/9/2024 home bargains 23
9/9/2024 the range 24
9/9/2024 smiggle 25

9/16/2024 bingo winner
9/16/2024 lotto 5
9/16/2024 lotto 5
9/16/2024 lotto 20
9/19/2024 lotto 5
9/18/2024 lotto 5
9/18/2024 lotto 5
9/18/2024 lotto 10
9/18/2024 lotto 10
9/18/2024 lotto 20
9/19/2024 lotto 20
9/23/2024 stubbs stickets 26
9/23/2024 amazon 27
9/23/2024 sumup 1.96
9/23/2024 lotto 5
9/23/2024 lotto 20
9/23/2024 lotto 30
9/24/2024 smiggle 28
9/25/2024 just giving
9/26/2024 raffle 10
9/27/2024 raffle 10
9/27/2024 make up masterclass 275
9/27/2024 make up masterclass 80



9/29/2024 amazon 29
9/30/2024 temu 30
9/30/2024 temu 30
9/30/2024 temu 30
9/30/2024 temu 30
9/30/2024 temu 30
9/30/2024 temu 30
9/30/2024 temu 30
9/30/2024 temu 30
9/30/2024 temu 30
9/30/2024 temu 30
9/30/2024 temu 30
9/30/2024 temu 30
9/30/2024 temu 30
9/30/2024 temu 30
9/30/2024 temu 30
9/30/2024 lotto winning
9/30/2024 lotto 5
9/30/2024 lotto 5
9/30/2024 lotto 5
9/30/2024 lotto 5
9/30/2024 sumup 15.73
9/30/2024 lotto 20
9/30/2024 halloween tickets 36
9/30/2024 lotto 45
10/4/2024 dbc garage
10/4/2024 bannet 31
10/4/2024 lotto 5
10/4/2024 lotto 10
10/7/2024 smiggle 32
10/7/2024 zurich
10/7/2024 smiggle 1

10/16/2024 smiggle 33
10/18/2024 amazon 34
10/19/2024 raffle 10
10/23/2024 halloween tickets 18
10/23/2024 halloween tickets 48
10/24/2024 home bargains 35
10/24/2024 lotto winning
10/24/2024 lotto 5
10/24/2024 lotto 5
10/24/2024 lotto 10
10/24/2024 halloween tickets 15
10/24/2024 halloween tickets 18
10/24/2024 just giving
10/25/2024 kingsley entertainment 36
10/25/2024 amazon 37
10/25/2024 lotto 5



10/25/2024 lott 5
10/25/2024 halloween tickets 12
10/25/2024 halloween tickets 30
10/28/2024 sainsburys 38
10/25/2024 lotto 5
10/28/2024 lotto 10
10/25/2024 halloween tickets 25
10/29/2024 halloween tickets 710
10/29/2024  sum up halloween 22.61
10/30/2024 bonus ball 5
10/30/2024 bonus ball 2.5
10/30/2024 bonus ball 2.5

11/1/2024 sainsburys 39
11/1/2024 amazon 40
11/1/2024 dbc garage
11/1/2024 lotto 10
11/1/2024 lotto 20
11/4/2024 morrisons, chocolate 41
11/4/2024 afternoon tea 15
11/4/2024 lotto 40
11/5/2024 temu
11/5/2024 temu
11/5/2024 temu
11/5/2024 temu
11/5/2024 temu
11/5/2024 zurich
11/6/2024 raffle tickets AT 5
11/7/2024 temu
11/7/2024 temu
11/7/2024 temu
11/7/2024 raffle tickets AT 10
11/7/2024 raffle tickets AT 10
11/7/2024 raffle tickets AT 20

11/12/2024 raffle tickets AT 25
11/14/2024 afternoon tea 55
11/15/2024 raffle tickets AT 10
11/18/2024 raffle tickets AT 50
11/18/2024 lotto 5
11/18/2024 lotto 5
11/18/2024 lotto 5
11/18/2024 lotto 10
11/18/2024 lotto 10
11/18/2024 raffle tickets AT 10
11/19/2024 raffle tickets AT 20
11/19/2024 raffle tickets AT 30
11/19/2024 printed.com 42
11/19/2024 returned by HH 23.29
11/19/2024 afternoon tea 60



11/20/2024 lotto 5
11/20/2024 lotto 5
11/20/2024 lotto 10
11/20/2024 lotto 10
11/20/2024 lotto 10
11/20/2024 afternoon tea 25
11/20/2024 afternoon tea 40
11/22/2024 amazon 43
11/22/2024 lotto 10
11/25/2024 just giving
11/27/2024 raffle 1
11/27/2024 amazon 44
11/27/2024 amazon 45
11/27/2024 amazon 46
11/29/2024 gb 5
11/29/2024 raffle at 10

12/2/2024 tj morris 47?
12/2/2024 amazon 48
12/2/2024 amazon 49
12/2/2024 dbc garage
12/2/2024 raffle 10
12/2/2024 raffle 20
12/3/2024 amazon 50
12/3/2024 lotto 5
12/3/2024 lotto 10
12/3/2024 raffle 10
12/3/2024 afternoon tea 15
12/4/2024 amazon 51
12/4/2024 sainsburys 52
12/4/2024 hobbycraft 53
12/4/2024 sainsburys 4.7
12/5/2024 hobbycraft
12/5/2024 zurich
12/5/2024 raffle 10
12/9/2024 sainsburys NR
12/9/2024 sainsburys NR
12/9/2024 sainsburys 54
12/9/2024 raffle tickets AT 10
12/9/2024 raffle 15
12/9/2024 lotto 15
12/9/2024 raffle 60

12/11/2024 currys 55
12/12/2024 lotto winning
12/12/2024 amazon 234.84
12/12/2024 sumup 0.98

12-Dec lotto 5
12/12/2024 lotto 5
12/12/2024 lotto 5



12/13/2024 sainsburys return
12/13/2024 amazon 22.39
12/13/2024 amazon 22.39
12/13/2024 lotto 5
12/13/2024 sumup 7.86
12/16/2024 lotto 5

16-Dec lotto 10
12/16/2024 lotto 20
12/16/2024 lotto 30
12/16/2024 quiot cub 204
12/16/2024 just giving 145.64
12/17/2024 amazon 56
12/17/2024 jan 38
12/23/2024 afternoon tea 673
12/23/2024 just giving 19.02

24/12.24 vistaprint 57
12/27/2024 smiggle 58
12/27/2024 just giving

1/2/2025 temu 59
1/2/2025 dbc garage
1/3/2025 sainsburyreturn h h 58.15

06/01/2-25 sainsburys
1/6/2025 zurich
1/9/2025 amazon

1/10/2025 jan 98.28
1/13/2025 lotto winning
1/13/2025 paypal 1
1/13/2025 lotto 5
1/13/2025 lotto 5
1/13/2025 lotto 10
1/13/2025 retuned sainsburys 45.72
1/15/2025 amazon 62
1/15/2025 temu 63
1/15/2025 lotto 5
1/15/2025 lotto 10
1/15/2025 lotto 15
1/16/2025 amazon 64
1/16/2025 screentech 65
1/16/2025 lotto 5
1/17/2025 amazon 66
1/17/2025 temu 67
1/17/2025 research
1/22/2025 lotto 5
1/27/2025 just giving
1/27/2025 lotto 40

2/3/2025 dbc garage
2/3/2025 just giving 48.75
2/5/2025 temu 68



2/5/2025 temu 68
2/5/2025 amazon 69
2/5/2025 zurich
2/6/2025 lotto winner
2/6/2025 lotto 5
2/6/2025 lotto 5
2/6/2025 lotto 5
2/7/2025 lotto 5
2/7/2025 lotto 15

2/10/2025 amazon 70
2/10/2025 lotto 10
2/10/2025 lotto 35
2/13/2025 lotto 5
2/13/2025 beauty 5
2/13/2025 beauty 5
2/13/2025 beauty 5
2/13/2025 beauty 5

13.2.25 beauty 10
2/13/2025 lotto 10
2/13/2025 beauty 20
2/14/2025 amazon 71
2/14/2025 beauty 5
2/14/2025 lotto 10
2/14/2025 temu
2/19/2025 amazon
2/19/2025 lotto 20
2/20/2025 amazon
2/20/2025 amazon
2/21/2025 lotto 30
2/21/2025 beauty 210
2/24/2025 temu
2/24/2025 temu
2/24/2025 10k entry
2/24/2025 10k entry
2/24/2025 10k entry
2/25/2025 sainsburys
2/25/2025 just giving
2/25/2025 pie &pea 15
2/26/2025 lotto license

3/3/2025 the works 77
3/3/2025 smiggle 78
3/3/2025 dbc garage
3/3/2025 community carnival
3/3/2025 lotto
3/3/2025 lotto 5
3/3/2025 lotto 5
3/3/2025 lotto 5
3/3/2025 lotto 5



3/3/2025 lotto 10
3/3/2025 lotto 10
3/3/2025 lotto 25
3/3/2025 just giving 38.64
3/4/2025 lotto 5
3/5/2025 stubbs 79
3/5/2025 zurich
3/5/2025 printed.com
3/5/2025 printed.com 80

5-Mar lotto 5
3/5/2025 lotto 5
3/5/2025 lotto 35
3/5/2025 printed.com 276

3/10/2025 ikea 81
3/13/2025 temu 82
3/13/2025 temu 82
3/13/2025 temu 82
3/13/2025 temu 82
3/14/2025 pie &pea 15
3/17/2025 home bargains 83
2/17/2025 amazon 84
3/17/2025 run entry
3/17/2025 smiggle 85
3/19/2025 10k entry
3/19/2025 voices 87
3/21/2025 WHS 88
3/24/2025 hobbycraft 89

24-Mar lotto win
3/24/2025 lotto 5
3/24/2025 lotto 5
3/24/2025 lotto 30
3/24/2025 pie &pea 105
3/25/2025 just giving
3/25/2025 lotto 5
3/25/2025 lotto 5
3/25/2025 lotto 15
3/25/2025 pie &pea 32.5
3/26/2025 lotto 5
3/26/2025 lotto 10
3/26/2025 lotto 10
3/26/2025 lotto 25
3/27/2025 gear4music 90
3/31/2025 temu 91
3/31/2025 photo print 92
3/31/2025 sainsburys
3/31/2025 temu 93
3/31/2025 lotto 5
3/31/2025 lotto 5



3/31/2025 lotto 5
3/31/2025 pie &pea 10
3/31/2025 pie &pea 70
3/31/2025 just giving 19.32

4/1/2025 amazon 94
4/1/2025 dbc garage
4/1/2025 amazon 19.98
4/1/2025 lotto 10
4/3/2025 smiggle 95
4/3/2025 beauty 235
4/3/2025 pie &pea 20
4/4/2025 pie &pea 45
4/7/2025 temu
4/7/2025 zurich
4/7/2025 pie &pea 10
4/7/2024 pie &pea 25
4/7/2025 just giving 60.56
4/8/2024 amazon 96
4/8/2025 pie &pea 5
4/9/2025 sainsburys 97

4/10/2025 asda
4/10/2025 temu/ to be returned
4/10/2025 lotto 5
4/10/2025 pie &pea 45
4/11/2025 pie &pea 5
4/11/2025 pie &pea 10
4/11/2025 pie &pea 15
4/14/2025 farmfood 98
4/14/2025 iceland
4/14/2025 iceland 99
4/14/2025 hobbycraft 100
4/14/2025 smiggle 101
4/14/2025 iceland 2.5
4/14/2025 pie &pea 5
4/14/2025 lotto 25
4/14/2025 pie &pea 56
4/14/2025 pie &pea 78.66
4/14/2025 pie &pea 95
4/16/2025 lotto 5
4/16/2025 5
4/16/2025 pro heat sponser 245
4/16/2025 lions club donation 300
4/17/2025 amazon 102
4/16/2025 temu 103
5/17/2025 research
4/17/2025 stamps 104
4/17/2025 easter bonnets 105
4/17/2025 lotto



4/17/2025 lotto 5
4/17/2025 lotto 5
4/17/2025 lotto 10
4/17/2025 lotto 10
4/22/2025 amazon 106
4/22/2025 sainsburys 107
4/22/2025 temu 108
4/22/2025 heather hill
4/22/2025 heather hill
4/22/2025 hobbycraft 7.2
4/22/2025 pie &pea 405
4/22/2025 lotto 5
4/22/2025 lotto 5
4/22/2025 lotto 5
4/22/2025 lotto 5
4/22/2025 lotto 5
4/22/2025 lotto 5
4/22/2025 lotto 10
4/22/2025 lotto 10
4/22/2025 lotto 26.93
4/24/2025 the range
4/24/2025 asda
4/24/2025 temu 109
4/25/2025 b&m
4/25/2025 shein 110

25/425 just giving
4/28/2025 sainsburys
4/28/2025 amazon 111
4/28/2025 lotto 5
4/29/2025 the works 112

5/1/2025 dbc garage
56/5/25 temu 113

5/6/2025 the works 1.2
5/7/2025 amazon 114
5/7/2025 amazon 115
5/8/2025 amazon 116
5/8/2025 amazon 117
5/8/2025 lotto win
5/8/2025 lotto 5
5/8/2025 lotto 5
5/9/2025 amazon 118
5/9/2025 lotto wins
5/9/2025 lotto 5
5/9/2025 lotto 10

5/12/2025 shein 119
5/12/2025 poundland 120
5/12/2025 amazon 121
5/12/2025 research 3,500



5/12/2025 team luke
5/12/2025 lotto 5
5/12/2025 lotto 10
5/12/2025 lotto 10
5/12/2025 lotto 20
5/12/2025 sumup 32.46
5/12/2025 lotto 35
5/13/2025 temu
5/14/2025 tombola 253
5/15/2025 refund 4
5/15/2025 lotto 10
5/16/2025 sumup
5/19/2025 amazon 121a
5/21/2025 amazon 121b
5/21/2025 amazon 121c
5/22/2025 amazon 121d
5/22/2025 amazon 121e
5/23/2025 hobbycraft 122
5/23/2025 smiggle 123
5/23/2025 poundland 4
5/23/2025 sumup 14.76
5/27/2025 temu 124
5/27/2025 10k entry
5/27/2025 10k entry
5/27/2025 10k entry
5/27/2025 10k entry
5/27/2025 10k entry
5/27/2025 morrisons
5/27/2025 just giving
5/27/2025 temu 17.36
5/28/2025 lotto 40

6/2/2025 dbc garage
6/2/2025 lotto win
6/2/2025 lotto 5
6/2/2025 lotto 5
6/2/2025 lotto 5
6/2/2025 lotto 15
6/2/2025 lotto 20
6/2/2025 just giving 9.51
6/4/2025 lotto 5
6/4/2025 lotto 10
6/4/2025 lotto 10
6/4/2025 lotto 20
6/5/2025 lotto 10
6/9/2025 timpsons 125
6/9/2025 stubbs 126

6/16/2025 amazon 127
6/16/2025 lotto 5



6/16/2025 lotto 5
6/16/2025 lotto 5
6/16/2025 lotto 10
6/17/2025 lotto 10
6/17/2025 lotto 5
6/17/2025 lotto 25
6/17/2025 VOD 50
6/18/2025 lotto 10
6/19/2025 lotto 10
6/23/2025 TKD event 300
6/24/2025 lottoo 10
6/25/2025 just giving
6/26/2025 lotto 10
6/30/2025 lotto wib
6/30/2025 lotto win
6/30/2025 sumup 7.87
6/30/2025 lotto 10
6/30/2025 carnival 248.5

7/1/2025 temu
7/1/2025 zurich
7/1/2025 dbc garage
7/1/2025 lotto 5
7/1/2025 lotto 5
7/1/2025 lotto 5
7/1/2025 lotto 10
7/1/2025 lotto 35
7/2/2025 lotto 5
7/2/2025 lotto 5
7/2/2025 lotto 5
7/2/2025 lotto 5
7/2/2025 lotto 15
7/3/2025 lotto 5
7/3/2025 raffle 15
7/4/2025 raffle 5
7/7/2025 temu 128
7/7/2025 sumup 0.98
7/7/2025 raffle 5
7/7/2025 bbq 10
7/9/2025 raffle 5
7/9/2025 raffle 5
7/9/2025 raffle 5
7/9/2025 VOD 125

7/10/2025 TEMU
7/10/2025 TEMU
7/10/2025 TEMU
7/10/2025 TEMU 129
7/10/2025 ASDA 130
7/10/2025 BBQ 10



7/11/2025 THE WORKS 131
7/11/2025 ACTIVEWEAR 131a
7/11/2025 BBQ 27.5
7/14/2025 amazon 140a
7/14/2025 COMPANY Shop 132
7/14/2025 amazon 133
7/14/2025 amazon 134
7/14/2025 amazon 135
7/14/2025 bookers 136
7/14/2025 company shop 137
7/14/2025 iceland 138
7/14/2025 sainsburys 139
7/14/2025 home bargains 140
7/14/2025 sainsburys 4
7/17/2025 raffle 3
7/14/2025 bbq 22.5
7/15/2025 raffle 5
7/15/2025 raffle 10
7/16/2025 sainsburys 141
7/18/2025 amazon 142
7/21/2025 morrisons
7/21/2025 sainsburys 143
7/21/2025 hall hire
7/21/2025 sainsburys 6
7/21/2025 lotto 10
7/21/2025 bbq 30
7/21/2025 raffle 40
7/21/2025 sum up bbq 156.8
7/22/2025 bbq
7/25/2025 bbq 790
7/25/2025 just giving

16066.25







Expenditure Balance Statement
1716.29

158.38 1557.91
1727.98

51.72 1676.26
1681.26
1686.26
1691.26
1696.26
1706.26
1716.26
1736.26
1756.26
1766.26

16 1750.26
16 1734.26
32 1702.26
9.60 1692.66

1851.04
1856.04
1871.04
1886.04
2178.74
2833.29
2838.29
2848.29
2858.29 2858.29
2898.29
2903.29
2908.29
2913.29
2918.29
2923.29
2933.29
2953.29

9.66 2943.63
202.26 2741.37
11.98 2729.39
14.67 2714.72
35.94 2678.78
47.36 2631.42

2664.42
33 2631.42

13.33 2618.09
37.23 2580.86
46.15 2534.71
69.65 2465.06
84.82 2380.24



18 2362.24 2362.24
15.99 2346.25
350 1996.25

2001.25
2006.25
2011.25
2016.25

11.98 2004.27
22.2 1982.07

51.72 1930.35
31.65 1898.7

1908.31
2303.31

53.74 2249.57
23.88 2225.69
8.54 2217.15
94.8 2122.35

15.23 2107.12
9.60 2097.52

2161.42
2656.42

23.83 2632.59
14.95 2617.64
44.99 2572.65
92.96 2479.69 jhh

75 2404.69 2404.69
2409.69
2414.69
2434.69
2439.69
2444.69
2449.69
2459.69
2469.69
2489.69
2509.69

12.33 2497.36
44.4 2452.96

2454.92
2459.92
2479.92
2509.92

291 2218.92
18 2200.92

2210.92
2220.92
2495.92
2575.92



158.92 2417 2417
0.36 2416.64
0.39 2416.25
0.4 2415.85

0.56 2415.29
0.76 2414.53
0.82 2413.71
0.89 2412.82
0.89 2411.93
0.94 2410.99
1.07 2409.92
1.16 2408.76
1.19 2407.57
1.24 2406.33

25.24 2381.09
43.37 2337.72

60 2277.72
2282.72
2287.72
2292.72
2297.72
2313.45
2333.45
2369.45
2414.45

51.72 2362.73 2362.73
78 2284.73

2289.73
2299.73

202.4 2097.33
9.60 2087.73

2088.73
54.5 2034.23
5.97 2028.26

2038.26
2056.26
2104.26

11.97 2092.29
55 2037.29

2042.29
2047.29
2057.29
2072.29
2090.29

18 2072.29
120 1952.29

26.99 1925.3
1930.3



1935.3
1947.3
1977.3 1977.3 0.00

66.05 1911.25
1916.25
1926.25
1951.25
2661.25
2683.86
2688.86
2691.36
2693.86

15 2678.86
17.49 2661.37
51.72 2609.65

2619.65
2639.65

7.5 2632.15
2647.15
2687.15

0.62 2686.53
1.29 2685.24
2.16 2683.08
2.76 2680.32

15.74 2664.58
9.6 2654.98

2659.98
0.69 2659.29 2659.29
0.86 2658.43

26.24 2632.19
2642.19
2652.19
2672.19
2697.19
2752.19
2762.19
2812.19
2817.19
2822.19
2827.19
2837.19
2847.19
2857.19
2877.19
2907.19

35.65 2871.54
2894.83
2954.83



2959.83
2964.83
2974.83
2984.83
2994.83 statement correct
3019.83
3059.83

9.99 3049.84
3059.84

18 3041.84
3042.84

27.66 3015.18
324.4 2690.78 statement correct
17.98 2672.8

2677.8
2687.8

9.72 2678.08
23.47 2654.61
89.76 2564.85
51.72 2513.13

2523.13
2543.13

22.94 2520.19
2525.19
2535.19
2545.19
2560.19

6.79 2553.4
112.01 2441.39
202.05 2239.34

2244.04
0.9 2243.14
9.6 2233.54

2243.54
0.35 2243.19
9.75 2233.44
53.5 2179.94

2189.94 correct to statement
2204.94
2219.94
2279.94

63.59 2216.35
57.5 2158.85

2393.69
2394.67
2399.67
2404.67
2409.67



58.15 2351.52
2373.91

2396.3
2401.3

2409.16
2414.16
2424.16
2444.16
2474.16
2678.16

2823.8
31.28 2792.52

2830.52
3503.52
3522.54 correct to statement

133.18 3389.36
211 3178.36
18 3160.36

20.5 3139.86 correct to statement
51.72 3088.14

3146.29
45.72 3100.57

9.6 3090.97
9.49 3081.48

3179.76
65 3114.76

3115.76
3120.76
3125.76
3135.76
3181.48

4.29 3177.19
21.08 3156.11

3161.11
3171.11
3186.11

10.99 3175.12
96 3079.12

3084.12
5.63 3078.49

16.94 3061.55
500 2561.55

2566.55 correct to statement
18 2548.55

2588.55 correct to statement
51.72 2536.83

2585.58
12.84 2572.74



27.92 2544.82
127.56 2417.26

9.6 2407.66
62.5 2345.16

2350.16
2355.16
2360.16
2365.16
2380.16

11.99 2368.17
2378.17
2413.17
2418.17
2423.17
2428.17
2433.17
2438.17
2448.17
2458.17
2478.17

26.56 2451.61
2456.61 correct to statement
2466.61

59.13 2407.48
26.99 2380.49

2400.49
19.98 2380.51
36.46 2344.05

2374.05
2584.05

7.48 2576.57
18.22 2558.35

23 2535.35
23 2512.35
23 2489.35

2.85 2486.5
18 2468.5

2483.5
40 2443.5 correct to statement
67 2376.5

113.4 2263.1
51.72 2211.38

45 2166.38
72.5 2093.88

2098.88
2103.88
2108.88
2113.88



2123.88
2133.88
2158.88
2197.52
2202.52

101.4 2101.12
9.6 2091.52
276 1815.52
312 1503.52

1508.52
1513.52
1548.52
1824.52

79 1745.52
0.39 1745.13
0.71 1744.42 correct to statement
1.54 1742.88

17.97 1724.91
1739.91

10.93 1728.98
12 1716.98

82.5 1634.48
280 1354.48
23 1331.48

250 1081.48
39.37 1042.11

39 1003.11
37.5 965.61

970.61
975.61

1005.61
1110.61

18 1092.61
1097.61
1102.61
1117.61
1150.11
1155.11
1165.11
1175.11
1200.11 correct to statement

162.97 1037.14 correct to statement
9.68 1027.46

18.31 1009.15
19.8 989.35

22.44 966.91
971.91
976.91



981.91
991.91

1061.91
1081.23

19.98 1061.25
51.72 1009.53

1029.51
1039.51

125.7 913.81
1148.81
1168.81
1213.81

26.93 1186.88
9.6 1177.28

1187.28
1212.28
1272.84

12.99 1259.85
1264.85 correct to statement

64.83 1200.02
10.26 1189.76
12.38 1177.38

1182.38
1227.38
1232.38
1242.38
1257.38

4.24 1253.14
8.25 1244.89
42.7 1202.19

158.57 1043.62
196 847.62

850.12
855.12
880.12
936.12

1014.78
1109.78
1114.78
1119.78
1364.78
1664.78

72.57 1592.21
11.46 1580.75 correct to statement
220 1360.75
16.5 1344.25
17 1327.25

77.5 1249.75



1254.75
1259.75
1269.75
1279.75

9.99 1269.76
16.8 1252.96

17.36 1235.6
15.99 1219.61
44.12 1175.49

1182.69
1587.69
1592.69
1597.69
1602.69
1607.69
1612.69
1617.69
1627.69
1637.69
1664.62

7 1657.62 correct to statement
11.5 1646.12

41.46 1604.66
25.75 1578.91
33.12 1545.79

18 1527.79 correct to statement
10.3 1517.49
12.5 1504.99

1509.99
30 1479.99

52.35 1427.64
67.96 1359.68

1360.88
21.78 1339.1
37.95 1301.15
22.47 1278.68
24.95 1253.73

40 1213.73
1218.73
1223.73

26.95 1196.78
40 1156.78

1161.78
1171.78

16.73 1155.05
50.25 1104.8
73.19 1031.61

4531.61



3500 1031.61
1036.61
1046.61 correct to statement
1056.61
1076.61
1109.07
1144.07

10.31 1133.76
1386.76
1390.76
1400.76

10.77 1389.99
4.21 1385.78

15.96 1369.82
21.98 1347.84
176.28 1171.56
20.49 1151.07

50 1101.07
322 779.07

783.07
797.83

7.87 789.96
17 772.96
17 755.96
17 738.96
17 721.96
17 704.96
27 677.96
18 659.96

677.32 correct to statement
717.32

52.35 664.97
42.5 622.47

627.47
632.47
637.47
652.47
672.47
681.98
686.98
696.98
706.98
726.98
736.98

9 727.98
44.4 683.58

25.36 658.22
663.22



668.22
673.22
683.22
693.22
698.22
723.22
773.22 correct to statement
783.22
793.22

1093.22
1103.22

18 1085.22
1095.22 correct to statement

32 1063.22
41.25 1021.97

1029.84
1039.84
1288.34

18.46 1269.88
15.46 1254.42
52.35 1202.07

1207.07
1212.07
1217.07
1227.07
1262.07
1267.07
1272.07
1277.07
1282.07
1297.07
1302.07
1317.07
1322.07

34.34 1287.73
1288.71
1293.71
1303.71 correct to statement
1308.71
1313.71
1318.71
1443.71

1.79 1441.92
2.8 1439.12

2.89 1436.23
18.25 1417.98
51.05 1366.93

1376.93



24 1352.93
64.63 1288.3

1315.8
7.99 1307.81

16.35 1291.46
19.98 1271.48
20.65 1250.83
24.12 1226.71
32.33 1194.38
38.25 1156.13
55.6 1100.53

137.78 962.75
31.9 930.85

934.85
937.85 correct to statement
960.35
965.35
975.35

35.62 939.73
14.98 924.75
29.65 895.1
45.51 849.59

25 824.59
830.59
840.59
870.59
910.59

1067.39
77 990.39

1780.39
18 1762.39 correct to statement

16020.15
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



FOREVER EIGHT
England & Wales  -  Charity number 1202104

Accounts



Date Details Receipts Income
3/27/2023 Opening balance 10.00 
3/27/2023 Afternoon Tea Tickets 45.00 

Monies Transferred 295.00 
Research Account
Hadwick Tombola 190.00 

Purchase 1
hobbycraft
donation 100.00 

Afternoon Tea 15.00 
AT raffle 5.00 

Argos
smiggle

superdrug
charity walk/just giving 1,185.00 

Research Account
AT raffle 5.00 

dye sublimation
sainsburys
AT raffle 5.00 
AT raffle 65.00 

refund dye sublimation 22.86 
AT  ticket + raffle 20.00 
AT ticket + raffle 75.00 
AT tickets + raffle 142.00 

AT sainsburys
AT raffle 10.00 
AT raffle 10.00 

AT tickets + raffle 20.00 
AT tickets + raffle 25.00 
AT tickets + raffle 25.00 
merchandise sales 50.00 

raffle 10.00 
merchandise sales 19.00 
merchandise sales 20.00 

donation 50.00 
wilkinsons
F8 banner

AT farmfoods
amazon
amazon
rymans

Research Account
currys printer

Afternoon Tea / Raffle 460.00 
Smiggle 18
Raffle 5.00 

Amazon Bunting 19



Amazon Bunting
amazon

stubb tickets
dye sublimation
returned amazon 9.99 

donation 500.00 
just giving

Research Account
dye sublimation

amazon
just giving 19.22 
BBQ entry 5.00 
BBQ entry 5.00 

sainsburys bbq
asda bbq

iceland bbq
aldi bbq

bookers bbq
bookers bbq
BBQ entry 806.00 
BBQ entry 20.00 
badge plus
BBQ entry 67.84 

Research Account
amazon
amazon
amazon

post office postage
sainsburys

amazon
longforte

dye sublimation
just giving
amazon

sum up bbq 38.35 
Smiggle

school tombola 215.00 
just giving 53.35 

zurich insurance
charity night ticket 12.00 
charity night ticket 42.00 

donation 30.00 
home bargains

Research Account
dye sublimation

charity night ticket 152.00 
charity night ticket 10.00 
charity night ticket 18.00 



charity night ticket 36.00 
charity night ticket 12.00 
charity night ticket 12.00 
charity night ticket 52.00 
charity night ticket 12.00 
charity night ticket 10.00 
charity night ticket 70.00 

just giving
bolams

school tombola +charity night 810.00 
smiggle

Research Account
raffle tickets

zurich insurance
pie & pea tickets 15.00 
marks & spencer

just giving
pie & pea tickets 55.00 

wilko
football card 4.00 
football card 4.00 
football card 4.00 
just giving 68.27 

football card 6.00 
football card 10.00 
football card 4.00 
football card 6.00 
football card 4.00 

pie & pea tickets 15.00 
bookers

pie & pea tickets 50.00 
raffle 10.00 

quoits club charity night 75.00 
zurich insurance

Smiggle
just giving 125.32 

raffle 5.00 
raffle 10.00 
raffle 5.00 
raffle 5.00 
raffle 15.00 

pie & pea tickets 56.00 
quoits club charity night 200.00 

raffle 90.00 
raffle 5.00 

sainsburys
pound shop

pie & pea tickets 30.00 



pie & pea tickets 45.00 
raffle 40.00 
raffle 5.00 

pie & pea tickets 30.00 
sainsburys
taylors pies
just giving

pie & pea tickets 30.00 
just giving 139.41 

rosberry topping 10.00 
tesco

quoits club charity night 840.00 
pie & pea tickets 30.00 
Research Account

just giving 77.48 
Research Account
Research Account
zurich insurance

just giving 255.53 
hardwick fees

printed for you bags
pie & pea tickets 425.00 

stubb tickets
stubb tickets

Smiggle
Smiggle

raffle 5.00 
amazon
amazon

mt banner
printed for you pens

just giving
printed for you

Afternoon Tea Tickets 20.00 
the bridge

Afternoon Tea Tickets 50.00 
raffle 5.00 

make up masterclass 440.00 
Afternoon Tea Tickets 10.00 

amazon
zurich

afternoon tea tickets 25.00 
charity night 18.00 

amazon
afternoon tea tickets 25.00 

charity night 6.00 
amazon



amazon
cheque donation 500.00 

raffle 5.00 
raffle 5.00 
raffle 5.00 
raffle 10.00 
raffle 10.00 
raffle 20.00 

afternoon tea tickets 60.00 
amazon
smiggle
argos

sainsburys
raffle 20.00 

amazon
raffle 5.00 

amazon
afternoon tea tickets 15.00 

raffle 20.00 
afternoon tea tickets 50.00 
afternoon tea tickets 100.00 
afternoon tea tickets 180.00 

just giving
raffle 5.00 

refund argos 21.00 
zurich

afternoon tea tickets 580.00 
raffle 8.00 
raffle 8.00 
raffle 8.00 

research account
research account

raffle 4.00 
charity night 12.00 
charity night 12.00 
charity night 12.00 
charity night 12.00 
sainsburys

charity night 12.00 
charity night 20.00 
charity night 6.00 
charity night 50.00 

amazon
research account

oli patto
oli patto

raffle 10.00 
B  &M



sainsburys
smiggle

raffle 5.00 
raffle 20.00 

donation 20.00 
asda

just giving
hobbycraft

charity night 695.00 
zurich

hobbycraft
smiggle

charity night 88.47 
just giving 107.51 

lottery license
ebay

hobbycraft
just giving 263.27 
just giving
just giving 247.14 
amazon
leaflets

the works
smiggle
zurich

amazon
amazon
amazon
amazon
t shirts

hobbycraft
keys cut garage
home baragns

vistaprints
amazon refund 19.98 

carnival fee
just giving

stubb tickets
vistaprints
just giving 177.71 

zurich
afternoon tea tickets 15.00 

just giving 220.04 
t shirts

afternoon tea tickets 15.00 
argos

amazon
10 k entry



10k entry
10k entry
10k entry

asda
amazon

just giving
just giving 67.09 
10k entry
10k entry
vistaprints

afternoon tea tickets 15.00 
amazon
amazon
amazon
amazon

10k entry
DBC garage

amazon
afternoon tea tickets 30.00 

just giving 4.70 
afternoon tea tickets 20.00 

dye sublimation
zurich

amazon
raffle 5.00 

afternoon tea tickets 50.00 
afternoon tea tickets 92.00 

sainsburys
raffle 10.00 

amazon
raffle 5.00 
raffle 10.00 
raffle 10.00 

afternoon tea tickets 20.00 
afternoon tea tickets 80.00 

sainsburys
10k entry

temu
sainsburys

research account
raffle 5.00 
raffle 5.00 
raffle 5.00 

afternoon tea tickets 35.00 
afternoon tea tickets 49.00 
afternoon tea tickets 50.00 
afternoon tea tickets 60.00 

amazon



amazon
amazon
amazon
amszon
amazon

home baragns
afternoon tea tickets 26.00 
afternoon tea tickets 670.00 

just giving 57.03 
amazon
amazon
amazon

just giving
hobbycraft

matalan
amazon
amazon
amazon
amazon
amazon
longforte

lotto 5.00 
just giving 72.98 

lotto 5.00 
lotto 5.00 

DBC garage
lotto 5.00 
lotto 5.00 
temu
lotto 5.00 
lotto 5.00 
lotto 10.00 

amazon
smiggle
smiggle
smiggle

lotto 15.00 
sponsor

lotto 5.00 
lotto 5.00 
lotto 5.00 
lotto 5.00 
lotto 5.00 
lotto 10.00 
lotto 15.00 
lotto 15.00 
lotto 5.00 
lotto 5.00 



lotto 10.00 
lotto winnings

just giving
dunelm

poundland
DBC garage
just giving 14.31 
amazon
amazon

morrisons
amazon
amazon

asda
amazon
amazon
amazon
amazon

asda
lotto 40.00 

amazon
lidl

lotto 5.00 
lotto 10.00 
temu
lotto 5.00 

marks & spencers
sainsburys
just giving

temu
temu

lotto winner
lotto 5.00 
lotto 5.00 
lotto 5.00 
lotto 5.00 
lotto 10.00 
lotto 10.00 
lotto 20.00 

stubb tickets
lotto 5.00 
lotto 5.00 

sainsburys
DBC garage

amazon
lotto winnings

lotto 5.00 
lotto 5.00 
lotto 5.00 



lotto 10.00 
just giving 53.55 

amzon
temu

10k entry
BBQ 915.00 
temu
zurich
bbq 34.96 

sainsburys
temu

amazon
dye sublimation

returned from sainsburys 68.84 
t shirts

returned from sainsburys 85.18 
just giving 154.75 

payment firthmoor stall
amazon

quiot club 137.00 
just giving

Balance per Bank

16206.13

#VALUE!



Expenses Balance Statement
10.00 
55.00 

350.00 
135.00 215.00 

405.00 405.00 
6.19 398.81 

198.05 200.76 
300.76 
315.76 
320.76 

10.00 310.76 
73.50 237.26 
26.11 211.15 

1,396.15 
300.00 1,096.15 

1,101.15 
422.83 678.32 
15.25 663.07 

668.07 
733.07 
755.93 
775.93 
850.93 
992.93 992.83

82.08 910.85 
920.85 
930.85 
950.85 
975.85 

1,000.85 
1,050.85 
1,060.85 
1,079.85 
1,099.85 
1,149.85 

57.05 1,092.80 
78.00 1,014.80 
15.02 999.78 
53.99 945.79 
43.99 901.80 
15.29 886.51 

300.00 586.51 
179.99 406.52 

866.52 
77.10 789.42 

794.42 
9.99 784.43 784.43



13.99 770.44 
11.98 758.46 
26.16 732.30 

148.19 584.11 
594.10 

1,094.10 
18.00 1,076.10 

125.00 951.10 
99.25 851.85 851.85
8.70 843.15 

862.37 
867.37 
872.37 

10.50 861.87 
15.25 846.62 
30.00 816.62 
22.28 794.34 

214.00 580.34 
0.87 579.47 

1,385.47 
1,405.47 

372.00 1,033.47 
1,101.31 

125.00 976.31 
6.00 970.31 

24.73 945.58 
8.99 936.59 

11.15 925.44 
7.50 917.94 
4.99 912.95 

125.98 786.97 
37.17 749.80 
18.00 731.80 
3.99 727.81 727.81

766.16 
187.48 578.68 

793.68 
847.03 

9.60 837.43 
849.43 
891.43 
921.43 

25.52 895.91 
100.00 795.91 
79.98 715.93 

867.93 
877.93 
895.93 



931.93 
943.93 
955.93 

1,007.93 
1,019.93 
1,029.93 
1,099.93 

18.00 1,081.93 
38.78 1,043.15 1043.15

1,853.15 
38.00 1,815.15 

200.00 1,615.15 
42.00 1,573.15 
9.60 1,563.55 

1,578.55 
15.00 1,563.55 
18.00 1,545.55 1545.55

1,600.55 
15.54 1,585.01 

1,589.01 
1,593.01 
1,597.01 
1,665.28 
1,671.28 
1,681.28 
1,685.28 
1,691.28 
1,695.28 
1,710.28 

16.28 1,694.00 
1,744.00 
1,754.00 
1,829.00 

9.60 1,819.40 
166.00 1,653.40 

1,778.72 
1,783.72 
1,793.72 
1,798.72 
1,803.72 
1,818.72 
1,874.72 1874.72
2,074.72 
2,164.72 
2,169.72 

67.36 2,102.36 
2.00 2,100.36 

2,130.36 



2,175.36 
2,215.36 
2,220.36 
2,250.36 

23.20 2,227.16 
34.40 2,192.76 
18.00 2,174.76 

2,204.76 
2,344.17 
2,354.17 2354.17

54.80 2,299.37 
3,139.37 
3,169.37 

278.75 2,890.62 
2,968.10 

155.00 2,813.10 
250.00 2,563.10 

9.60 2,553.50 
2,809.03 

25.00 2,784.03 
1,015.20 1,768.83 

2,193.83 
18.00 2,175.83 
48.00 2,127.83 
79.40 2,048.43 
98.00 1,950.43 

1,955.43 
12.86 1,942.57 
12.88 1,929.69 
48.00 1,881.69 

230.00 1,651.69 
18.00 1,633.69 
46.00 1,587.69 1587.69

1,607.69 
24.00 1,583.69 

1,633.69 
1,638.69 
2,078.69 
2,088.69 

11.98 2,076.71 
5.98 2,070.73 
9.60 2,061.13 

2,086.13 
2,104.13 

4.95 2,099.18 
2,124.18 
2,130.18 

4.00 2,126.18 



46.75 2,079.43 
2,579.43 
2,584.43 
2,589.43 
2,594.43 
2,604.43 
2,614.43 
2,634.43 
2,694.43 

13.47 2,680.96 2680.96
158.10 2,522.86 
21.00 2,501.86 
64.28 2,437.58 

2,457.58 
8.46 2,449.12 

2,454.12 
6.95 2,447.17 

2,462.17 
2,482.17 
2,532.17 
2,632.17 
2,812.17 

18.00 2,794.17 
2,799.17 2799.17
2,820.17 

9.60 2,810.57 
3,390.57 
3,398.57 
3,406.57 
3,414.57 

200.00 3,214.57 
200.00 3,014.57 

3,018.57 
3,030.57 
3,042.57 
3,054.57 
3,066.57 

3.50 3,063.07 
3,075.07 
3,095.07 
3,101.07 
3,151.07 

5.29 3,145.78 
150.00 2,995.78 
10.00 2,985.78 

190.00 2,795.78 
2,805.78 

20.00 2,785.78 



35.90 2,749.88 2749.88
80.00 2,669.88 

2,674.88 
2,694.88 
2,714.88 

25.00 2,689.88 
18.00 2,671.88 2671.88
91.80 2,580.08 

3,275.08 
9.60 3,265.48 

60.26 3,205.22 
154.45 3,050.77 

3,139.24 
3,246.75 

20.00 3,226.75 
68.58 3,158.17 
82.04 3,076.13 

3,339.40 
18.00 3,321.40 3321.4

3,568.54 
11.99 3,556.55 
55.74 3,500.81 
19.75 3,481.06 

202.70 3,278.36 
9.60 3,268.76 

56.56 3,212.20 
42.50 3,169.70 
19.98 3,149.72 
12.98 3,136.74 
20.29 3,116.45 

211.50 2,904.95 
19.80 2,885.15 
38.94 2,846.21 

179.51 2,666.70 
2,686.68 

35.00 2,651.68 
18.00 2,633.68 2633.68
48.00 2,585.68 

143.21 2,442.47 
2,620.18 

9.60 2,610.58 
2,625.58 
2,845.62 

280.97 2,564.65 
2,579.65 

16.00 2,563.65 
42.36 2,521.29 
22.00 2,499.29 



22.00 2,477.29 
22.00 2,455.29 
22.00 2,433.29 
23.30 2,409.99 
27.04 2,382.95 
18.00 2,364.95 

2,432.04 
22.00 2,410.04 
22.00 2,388.04 
45.48 2,342.56 

2,357.56 2357.56
13.99 2,343.57 
9.99 2,333.58 

13.95 2,319.63 
12.48 2,307.15 
22.00 2,285.15 
73.43 2,211.72 
6.99 2,204.73 

2,234.73 
2,239.43 
2,259.43 

200.25 2,059.18 
9.60 2,049.58 

42.99 2,006.59 
2,011.59 
2,061.59 
2,153.59 

30.50 2,123.09 
2,133.09 

17.45 2,115.64 
2,120.64 
2,130.64 
2,140.64 
2,160.64 
2,240.64 

15.05 2,225.59 2255.59
22.00 2,203.59 
39.65 2,163.94 
57.96 2,105.98 

250.00 1,855.98 
1,860.98 
1,865.98 
1,870.98 
1,905.98 
1,954.98 
2,004.98 
2,064.98 

87.66 1,977.32 



62.13 1,915.19 
5.72 1,909.47 
3.99 1,905.48 
5.99 1,899.49 
5.99 1,893.50 

37.59 1,855.91 
1,881.91 
2,551.91 
2,608.94 

3.99 2,604.95 
12.99 2,591.96 
3.60 2,588.36 

18.00 2,570.36 2570.36
47.10 2,523.26 
86.10 2,437.16 
8.00 2,429.16 2429.16
6.99 2,422.17 

10.77 2,411.40 
13.95 2,397.45 
18.66 2,378.79 

208.80 2,169.99 
2,174.99 
2,247.97 
2,252.97 
2,257.97 

51.72 2,206.25 
2,211.25 
2,216.25 

21.50 2,194.75 
2,199.75 
2,204.75 
2,214.75 

12.99 2,201.76 
91.60 2,110.16 

100.00 2,010.16 
102.40 1,907.76 

1,922.76 
357.05 1,565.71 

1,570.71 
1,575.71 
1,580.71 1580.71
1,585.71 
1,590.71 
1,600.71 
1,615.71 
1,630.71 
1,635.71 
1,640.71 



1,650.71 
22.50 1,628.21 
18.00 1,610.21 
9.40 1,600.81 
7.25 1,593.56 

51.72 1,541.84 
1,556.15 

15.27 1,540.88 
19.99 1,520.89 
91.00 1,429.89 
73.98 1,355.91 

105.43 1,250.48 
35.00 1,215.48 
4.99 1,210.49 
6.99 1,203.50 
9.39 1,194.11 

33.18 1,160.93 
46.70 1,114.23 

1,154.23 
6.98 1,147.25 

29.58 1,117.67 1117.67
0.00 1,122.67 

1,132.67 
59.61 1,073.06 

1,078.06 
31.42 1,046.64 

136.89 909.75 
18.00 891.75 
16.25 875.50 
45.79 829.71 
21.50 808.21 

813.21 
818.21 
823.21 
828.21 
838.21 
848.21 
868.21 868.21

16.20 852.01 
857.01 
862.01 

85.18 776.83 
51.72 725.11 
14.02 711.09 
21.50 689.59 

694.59 
699.59 
704.59 



714.59 
768.14 

12.99 755.15 
30.77 724.38 
22.00 702.38 

1,617.38 
37.31 1,580.07 
9.60 1,570.47 

1,605.43 
68.84 1,536.59 
33.18 1,503.41 
14.99 1,488.42 

109.23 1,379.19 
1,448.03 

69.68 1,378.35 1378.35
1,463.53 
1,618.28 

10.00 1,608.28 
10.99 1,597.29 

1,734.29 
18.00 1,716.29 

Balance per Bank 1,716.29 

14489.84



5


	Summary
	Accounts - 2025-07-25
	Accounts - 2024-07-22

